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24. GETU-Cup und Kantonalmeisterschaft Turnerinnen 2019

K1
Rang
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Name

Ibrahimi
Usak
Imholz
Mathis
Hugener
Kasemovic
Piller
Blunschi
llic

Planzer
Horisberger
Trottmann
Ineichen
Linzitto
Kessler
Dafflon
Rebmann
Nussbaumer
Erne
Vasovic
Ponce de Leon
Flihler
Zgraggen
Maggio
Buchner
Meier
Hosennen
Hausler
Schiiller
Maggio
Niederberger
Zehnder
Meyerhans
Abt

Jetzer
Hiller
Broger
Eisenhardt
Bellmont
Zurfluh
Frank
Binaku
Achermann
Geiser
Nussbaumer
Baer
Arnold
Bechtold
Strican Quintas
Henk
Stierli

Leu
Harakopidis
Moscariello
Pirovino
Wiederkehr
Murer
Bader
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Vorname
Ajlin
Ela
Luna
Mona
Lina
Selena
Livia
Simona
Ana
Leila
Soriana
Amy
Silvana
Julie
Ayleen
Meline
Cloé
Angelina
Shana
Mia
Tiziana
Antonia
Anja
Elena
Karolina
Alina
Leana
Enya
Aicha
Chiara
Noé
Emma
Joelle
Jil
Lou-Ann
Karla
Aline
Lynn
Aline
Gina
Lilly
Fabiola
Céline
Laura
Tabea
Simona
Mara
Marlene
Pia
Elina
Giulia
Miata
Eleni
Matilde
Yara
Lea
Anja
Alisha

Jrg
2008
2010
2011
2011
2008
2010
2010
2012
2009
2011
2011
2009
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2009
2012
2010
2011
2010
2009
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2011
2012
2010
2012
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2009
2010
2008
2011
2011
2012
2010
2010
2009
2011
2010
2009
2009

Riege
Birglen
Rohrdorf
Nidwalden
Sachseln
Oberéageri
Lenzburg
Nidwalden
Rohrdorf
Cham 1884
Birglen
Rohrdorf
Nidwalden
Schattdorf
Hunenberg
Unterageri
Nidwalden
Rohrdorf
Oberageri
Ballwil
Birglen
Hunenberg
Nidwalden
Schattdorf
Nidwalden
Hinenberg
Rohrdorf
Hinenberg
Unterageri
Baar
Nidwalden
Nidwalden
Rotkreuz
Wollerau Béach
Baar
Hinenberg
Steinhausen
Rotkreuz
Hunenberg
Schattdorf
Birglen
Nidwalden
Unterageri
Nidwalden
Rohrdorf
Hausen aA
Hausen aA
Schattdorf
Cham 1884
Hunenberg
Unterageri
Baar
Hausen aA
Wollerau Bach
Cham 1884
Unterageri
Schattdorf
Menzingen
Rotkreuz

Boden Ringe

9.50
9.55
9.45
9.45
9.45
9.35
9.65
9.05
9.00
9.20
9.60
9.25
9.10
8.90
9.10
8.70
8.90
9.00
9.10
9.50
9.30
9.35
9.05
9.50
9.10
9.10
8.90
8.95
8.55
9.30
9.15
8.90
9.30
8.65
9.05
9.00
9.00
8.75
9.30
8.65
9.15
8.90
8.80
8.50
9.30
9.25
8.75
8.70
8.70
8.70
8.75
9.00
9.05
8.70
8.95
8.45
8.60
8.40

9.30
9.20
9.55
9.45
9.45
9.40
9.05
9.50
9.45
9.30
9.00
9.35
9.55
9.30
9.20
9.50
9.40
8.90
8.85
8.50
8.65
9.15
8.75
8.65
8.50
9.25
8.85
9.10
8.95
8.35
8.60
8.95
8.60
9.15
9.00
8.70
8.80
9.00
9.15
8.75
9.00
8.70
8.90
8.70
8.00
8.70
8.35
9.05
8.75
8.70
9.20
8.15
8.45
8.65
8.65
8.90
8.60
8.40

Sprung Reck

9.45
9.50
9.20
9.45
9.15
9.15
8.95
9.15
9.25
9.25
8.85
9.10
9.10
9.30
8.90
9.15
9.30
9.40
9.30
9.05
8.80
8.55
9.25
9.00
8.95
8.80
9.40
8.95
9.55
9.10
8.85
9.05
8.70
9.25
8.70
8.95
8.90
8.70
9.00
8.75
8.45
9.05
8.60
9.30
8.85
8.80
9.30
8.85
8.60
8.80
8.45
9.30
8.70
9.05
9.00
8.70
8.85
9.15

9.55
9.25
9.15
8.95
9.15
9.30
9.45
9.25
9.25
9.15
9.35
9.10
8.90
9.00
9.30
9.10
8.85
9.10
9.15
9.05
9.35
9.05
8.90
8.70
9.30
8.70
8.65
8.80
8.70
8.95
9.05
8.75
8.95
8.50
8.80
8.90
8.85
8.95
7.90
9.20
8.70
8.60
8.95
8.70
9.00
8.40
8.70
8.50
9.05
8.90
8.65
8.55
8.80
8.60
8.40
8.95
8.95
9.00

Total

37.80
37.50
37.35
37.30
37.20
37.20
37.10
36.95
36.95
36.90
36.80
36.80
36.65
36.50
36.50
36.45
36.45
36.40
36.40
36.10
36.10
36.10
35.95
35.85
35.85
35.85
35.80
35.80
35.75
35.70
35.65
35.65
35.55
35.55
35.55
35.55
35.55
35.40
35.35
35.35
35.30
35.25
35.25
35.20
35.15
35.15
35.10
35.10
35.10
35.10
35.05
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
34.95

Gold
Silber
Bronce
Ausz.
KM Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
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K1

Rang

59
60
61
62
63

Name

Bertschy
Annen
Indergand
Bernoulli
Serena
Lisboa
Engel
Arnold
Hetmank
Wiederkehr
Croci
Ibrahimovic
Oroshi
Brugger
Griter
Erni
Planzer
Manzione
Richli
Scavelli

Cil

Baer
Terwey
Arnold
Suter
Ringele
Planzer
Tangnes
Lanz
Friedmann
Husicic
Senil
Unternahrer
Pfrunder
Barkli
Bertholet
Klein

Rima
Hegglin
Daniels
Kost

Baer
Emmenegger
Malquarti
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Vorname
Senja
Nayara
Julia
Vivien
Lia
Melina
Sabrina
Rahel
Olivia
Ronja
Ainhoa
Dezjla
Joana
Dana
Céline
Noée
Anna
Nadia
Maira
Fabiana
Aylin
Regina
Emilia
Julia
Alena
Micheéle
Lea
Wilma
Angelina
Ronja
Dalija
Aylin
Luisa
Elin
Amanda
Faye
Nora
Mathilde
Mona
Svenja
Mara
Linda
Juliana
Lilly

Jrg
2011
2010
2010
2012
2009
2010
2011
2009
2010
2012
2009
2010
2009
2011
2009
2012
2009
2009
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2007
2012
2008
2009
2010
2012
2010
2012
2010
2009
2011
2011
2012
2008
2013
2010

Riege
Menzingen
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Ballwil
Rotkreuz
Neuheim
Wolhusen
Schattdorf
Wollerau Bach
Ballwil
Wollerau Béach
Steinhausen
Wolhusen
Rohrdorf
Rotkreuz
Wolhusen
Schattdorf
Rotkreuz
Ballwil
Hunenberg
Steinhausen
Hausen aA
Steinhausen
Schattdorf
Rotkreuz
Rotkreuz
Schattdorf
Cham 1884
Hausen aA
Ballwil
Rotkreuz
Hausen aA
Hausen aA
Wolhusen
Wolhusen
Hausen aA
Neuheim
Wollerau Béach
Neuheim
Menzingen
Wolhusen
Hausen aA
Wolhusen
Neuheim

Boden Ringe

8.35 8.70
8.80 8.20
8.40 8.70
8.70 8.70
8.90 8.50
8.60 8.20
8.45 8.55
840 8.75
8.75 8.30
8.00 9.00
9.05 7.70
8.75 8.20
8.70 7.90
845 7.85
8.25 9.20
8.45 8.20
8.10 8.60
8.45 8.20
7.75 9.00
8.10 8.90
8.70 8.25
8.50 8.25
8.60 8.60
8.60 7.90
7.90 8.45
8.40 7.55
8.25 8.40
8.30 7.90
8.70 7.50
8.35 8.10
8.20 7.50
8.55 7.45
8.40 7.95
7.85 7.80
7.80 8.40
8.15 7.45
8.00 7.70
8.75 6.60
8.05 7.50
7.80 7.50
8.10 7.40
8.55 7.00
7.55 7.50
6.70 6.80

Sprung Reck

9.20 8.65
9.30 8.55
8.90 8.80
8.35 9.00
8.30 9.00
9.30 8.50
9.00 8.55
8.95 8.35
8.80 8.60
8.80 8.60
8.65 8.95
8.95 845
9.15 845
9.05 8.85
8.45 8.25
9.05 8.25
8.75 8.50
8.70 8.60
8.40 8.75
8.70 8.20
8.65 8.30
8.70 8.40
8.30 8.25
8.80 8.40
8.55 8.80
8.95 8.60
8.30 8.40
8.75 8.25
8.85 8.10
8.40 8.30
8.95 845
8.75 8.30
8.60 8.10
8.90 845
8.55 8.05
8.60 8.55
8.80 8.20
8.65 8.70
8.95 7.75
8.50 8.45
8.05 8.40
8.50 7.85
7.75 8.30
8.15 7.50

Total

34.90
34.85
34.80
34.75
34.70
34.60
34.55
34.45
34.45
34.40
34.35
34.35
34.20
34.20
34.15
33.95
33.95
33.95
33.90
33.90
33.90
33.85
33.75
33.70
33.70
33.50
33.35
33.20
33.15
33.15
33.10
33.05
33.05
33.00
32.80
32.75
32.70
32.70
32.25
32.25
31.95
31.90
31.10
29.15



